AGENDA FOR PLANNING COMMISSION
MEETING NOTICE
A Planning Commission meeting will be held on Thursday, March 06, 2025 at 5:30 PM
in the Council Chambers at City Hall, 819 Superior Avenue, Tomah, WI.
Join Zoom Meeting
Meeting ID: 270 860 8080
Passcode: 206751

300W/40,500lm up to 1000W 70%
*3000K products with the bracket fixed in horizontal position only
ORDERING GUIDE
AREAFLD 5A SXXX XXX D 8 X0 TX BZ
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION
COLOR/
FINISH
AREAFLD =
Area Flood
5A =
Generation 5A
S080 = 40/60/80W
S150 = 90/120/150W
S300 = 180/240/300W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
BZ = Bronze
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP
(CCT)
DISTRI-
BUTION TOTAL LUMENS (LM)
LPW (@
4000K)
BUG
RATING
MTO/
PTO**
63286 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 –
63287 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 √
63288 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G2 √
63289 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T3BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B3U0G3 –
63290 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T4BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G4 √
63291 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T5BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G2 √
63292 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T3BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B4U0G4 –
63293 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T4BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G5 √
63294 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T5BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G3 –
2 of 9
211.
250002435
Highlight
VISOR ACCESSORIES: PHYSICAL INFORMATION
11.27"
(287mm)

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Shape
Height
(ft)
Gauge
(in)
Size
(in) Mounting Configuration Finish Options
63247 POLESQS2B/1211G4INTTBZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Tenon Top BZ
63248 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND1BZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ
63249 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND290BZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63250 POLESQS2B/1211G4IN/D2180BZ  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63251 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND3BZ Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ
63252 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND4BZ Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ
63253 POLESQS2B/1211G4INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63254 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63255 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63256 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND2180BZLAB  Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63257 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND3BZLAB Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63258 POLESQS2B/1211G4IND4BZLAB Square Straight 12 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63259 POLESQS2B/1511G4INTTBZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Tenon Top BZ
63260 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND1BZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ
63261 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND290BZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63262 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND2180BZ  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63263 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND3BZ Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ
63264 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND4BZ Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ
63265 POLESQS2B/1511G4INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63266 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63267 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63268 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND2180BZLAB  Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63269 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND3BZLAB Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63270 POLESQS2B/1511G4IND4BZLAB Square Straight 15 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63325 POLESQS2B/1711G4INTTBZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Tenon Top BZ
63326 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND1BZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ
63327 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND290BZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ
63328 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND2180BZ  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 180 degrees BZ
63329 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND3BZ Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ
63330 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND4BZ Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ
63331 POLESQS2B/1711G4INTTBZLAB  Square Straight 17 11 4 Tenon Top BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63332 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND1BZLAB  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 1 side BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63333 POLESQS2B/1711G4IND290BZLAB  Square Straight 17 11 4 Drill 2 sides @ 90 degrees BZ Less Anchor Bolts

63347 POLESQS2B/2011G4IND3BZLAB Square Straight 20 11 4 Drill 3 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
63348 POLESQS2B/2011G4IND4BZLAB Square Straight 20 11 4 Drill 4 sides BZ Less Anchor Bolts
Ordering Guide
POLESQS 2B / XX XXG XXIN XXXXX BZ LAB
Product Name Generation Height Gauge Size Mounting Configuration Finish Options
POLESQS =
Square Straight Pole
2B = Generation 2B 12 = 12 feet
15 = 15 feet
17 = 17 feet
20 = 20 feet
25 = 25 feet
30 = 30 feet
11G = 11 gauge
07G = 7 gauge
4IN = 4 inches
5IN = 5 inches
TT = Tenon Top
D1 = Drill 1 side
D290 = Drill 2 sides @90°
D2180 = Drill 2 sides @180°
D3 = Drill 3 sides
D4 = Drill 4 sides
BZ = Bronze LAB = Less anchor bolts
241.
250002435
Highlight
251.
    Created: 2022-04-14 09:19:12 [EST]
(Supp. No. 16)
Page 1 of 1
Sec. 18-129. Lands zoned for business or industrial use.
(a) Permit required. No person shall place, erect, maintain, or use in the city upon lands zoned
business or industrial any shipping container, wagon, motor vehicle, railroad car, trailer,
semi-trailer, truck or similar conveyance for the purpose of storage or warehousing or as
the location for the operation of any business without a permit. This section shall
specifically not apply to the temporary parking of any of the above while engaged in the
loading and unloading of cargo and merchandise.
(b) Application; fee; issuance; term. Upon receipt of the appropriate application as provided
by the city, plus a nonrefundable fee per unit in the amount established by the city council,
the building inspector may issue a permit as required in this section. Each permit is valid
from January 1 or the date of issuance until the following December 31.
(c) Display of permit. The permit shall be displayed on the unit in a location readily viewable
by the public.
(d) Safety and aesthetic requirements. No permit shall be issued under this section unless the
unit meets the safety and aesthetic requirements as determined by the Plan Commission.
Vertical stacking of shipping containers or similar conveyances shall not be permitted. Such
shipping containers or similar conveyances shall be kept in good repair and condition so as
not to constitute a nuisance or unsightly condition.
(Code 1993, § 10.08(7))
263.